1St

2nd

3rd

5th

Nearest the Pin on the 11"

SENIOR MEN’S AM AM

Thursday 23" June 2022

12.30

13.10

9.30

10.10

14.50

Nearest White Line 18

RESULTS

P Doxey
R Bell

S Doxey
Mr Waite

R Doherty
N Dunphy
B Fischer

A Addams

K Williams

N L Pickering
J Parrinder
C Webb

B Elliss

J Duffield

J Webberley
K Patterson

L Hopewell
J Aston

Mr NcNair
A Tub

G Thompson

J Cawthorn

107

104

104

103

103

BB6

BB6

BBS



