RESULTS

SENIOR MEN'S AM AM

Thursday 23rd June 2022

1 st	12.30	P Doxey R Bell S Doxey Mr Waite	107	
2 nd	13.10	R Doherty N Dunphy B Fischer A Addams	104	BB6
3 rd	9.30	K Williams N L Pickering J Parrinder C Webb	104	
4 th	10.10	B Elliss J Duffield J Webberley K Patterson	103	BB6
5 th	14.50	L Hopewell J Aston Mr NcNair A Tub	103	BB9

Nearest the Pin on the 11th

G Thompson

Nearest White Line 18th

J Cawthorn